
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

10-DAY IBERIA & THE FRENCH RIVIERA

Ship Seabourn Seabourn Ovation
Date Saturday, 22 June 2024
Duration 10 nights

From LISBON to MONTE CARLO
Prices from £607 per person per day

PRICES

Balcony From

£6069 PP

Suite From

£13456 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sat 22/06/2024 LISBON Embark, Depart: 17:00

Sun 23/06/2024 AT SEA

Mon 24/06/2024 CADIZ Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Tue 25/06/2024 MARBELLA Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Wed 26/06/2024 AT SEA

Thu 27/06/2024 MAHON Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Fri 28/06/2024 PORT-VENDRES Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Sat 29/06/2024 ST RAPHAEL Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Sun 30/06/2024 PORTOFERRAIO (ELBA) Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Mon 01/07/2024 SANTA MARGHERITA (PORTOFINO) Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Tue 02/07/2024 MONTE CARLO Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Veranda Suite (V1) £6069 Veranda Suite (V2) £6158

Veranda Suite (V3) £6514 Veranda Suite (V4) £6603

Signature Suite (SS) £13456

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


